2
PRICE LIST 2021 www.vidalifinishing.com
PRICE LIST 2021
SPRAY COATING PAG
DRY PAINTING BOOTHS 3
MERCURY 3
VENUS 4
CERES 5

thermal
power,
(DT25°), kW
Air intake
size,
mm
Air outlet
size,
mm
Dimensions, mm
Wei
ght,
kg
A B H
VFH-5 5.000 3,0 43 920 x 400 400 x 400 1000 1400 1600 380
VFH-10 10.000 4,0 88 920 x 500 480 x 480 1000 1600 1600 480
VFH-16 16.000 5,5 140 1120 x 600 640 x 640 1200 1800 1850 660
VFH-22 22.000 7,5 192 1120 x 600 720 x 720 1200 2000 1850 810
VFH-26 26.000 9,2 227 1320 x 700 810 x 810 1400 2200 2000 880
VFH-30 30.000 11,0 262 1320 x 700 810 x 810 1400 2200 2000 1020
32
PRICE LIST 2021 www.vidalifinishing.com
GAS/DIESEL PRESSURIZING GROUP XG-XD
 STANDARD EQUIPMENT:

EXMF-4x4 4080 4080 500 16 560
EXMF-4x5 4080 5080 500 20 680
ANTI-SPARK CENTRIFUGAL EXTRACTOR FAN IMC
 STANDARD EQUIPMENT:
✓ Three phase 380V-50HZ asynchronous extractor fan
✓ Anti-spark connector
MODEL Power, kW
Estimated air flow,
m3 / h
Hopper Diameter,
mm
Electrical fan
weight, kg
IMC-05 0,55 1700 250 54
IMC-07 0,75 2600 300 58
IMC-11 1,1 3400 300 74
IMC-15 1,5 5500 400 85
IMC-22 2,2 7000 450 91
IMC-30 3,0 8000 450 94
IMC-40 4,0 10000 500 105
IMC-55 5,5 11000 550 120
IMC-75 7,5 16000 600 150
35
PRICE LIST 2021 www.vidalifinishing.com
ZINC-COATED VACUUM PIPES
JET COWL (1)